
CHATTISGARH MEDICAL SERVICES CORPRATION LIMITED, 
(GOVT. OF CHATTISGARH) 

 
 
 
Tender No. : HSCC/NRHM/CG/2013; dated 28.03.2013 

 
Name of Work :  “Geo-technical (Soil) Investigation & Topographical Survey 

work of Construction of 100 bedded & 50 bedded MCH units 
at various locations at Chattisgarh under NRHM Scheme. 

 
 

AMENDMENT No. - 2, dated 17.04.2013 
 

This has reference to the Tender No. HSCC/NRHM/CG/2013 dated 28.03.2013 for “Geo-
technical (Soil) Investigation & Topographical Survey work of Construction of 100 
bedded & 50 bedded MCH units at various locations at Chattisgarh under NRHM 
Scheme.” 
 
The revised dates for sale of tender documents, submission and opening of tenders are 
amended as per details given below: 
 

Sl. 
No. Description As per NIT/ 

tender (Original) 

As per - 
Amendment 

No.- 1 

Revised –  
As per  

Amendment No.-2 

(i). 

 
Last date for sale 

of 
tender 

10.04.2013 upto 
1300 hrs. 

17.04.2013 upto 
1300 hrs. 

23.04.2013 upto  
1300 hrs. 

 
(ii). 

 

Submission of 
tender 

10.04.2013 upto 
1500 hrs. 

17.04.2013 upto 
1500 hrs. 

23.04.2013 upto  
1500 hrs. 

 
(iii). 

 
Opening of tender 10.04.2013 at 1530 

hrs. 
17.04.2013 at 

1530 hrs. 23.04.2013 at 1530 hrs. 

 
 
Other terms & Conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged. 
 
 

- Sd - 
DGM(PHE),  

HSCC (India) Ltd., 
For & on behalf of Managing Director, CGMSC, Govt. of Chattisgarh 

 
 


