CHATTISGARH MEDICAL SERVICES CORPRATION LIMITED, (GOVT. OF CHATTISGARH)

Tender No.: HSCC/NRHM/CG/2013; dated 28.03.2013

Name of Work : "Geo-technical (Soil) Investigation & Topographical Survey work of Construction of 100 bedded & 50 bedded MCH units at various locations at Chattisgarh under NRHM Scheme.

AMENDMENT No. - 2, dated 17.04.2013

This has reference to the Tender No. HSCC/NRHM/CG/2013 dated 28.03.2013 for "Geotechnical (Soil) Investigation & Topographical Survey work of Construction of 100 bedded & 50 bedded MCH units at various locations at Chattisgarh under NRHM Scheme."

The revised dates for sale of tender documents, submission and opening of tenders are amended as per details given below:

Sl. No.	Description	As per NIT/ tender (Original)	As per - Amendment No 1	Revised – As per Amendment No2
(i).	Last date for sale of tender	10.04.2013 upto 1300 hrs.	17.04.2013 upto 1300 hrs.	23.04.2013 upto 1300 hrs.
(ii).	Submission of tender	10.04.2013 upto 1500 hrs.	17.04.2013 upto 1500 hrs.	23.04.2013 upto 1500 hrs.
(iii).	Opening of tender	10.04.2013 at 1530 hrs.	17.04.2013 at 1530 hrs.	23.04.2013 at 1530 hrs.

Other terms & Conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged.

- Sd -DGM(PHE), HSCC (India) Ltd., For & on behalf of Managing Director, CGMSC, Govt. of Chattisgarh